SELF STUDY PLAN CONTRACT FORM

Learner: _________________________  

 
Faculty Facilitator: Dr.  Jones-Parker
Goals: At the completion of these webinars and review courses I will have a feasible study plan that identifies my areas of improvement and strengths and details a plan of study with a timeline to prepare me for sit for ACRN/AACRN certification exam.
Strengths (pre-course):

Strengths (post –course):
	Areas Identified for Improvement

	Objective
What are you going to learn?
At the completion of this course  I will
	Activities
for Completion
	Target  Date
When will I know the information
	Outcome


	1. Opportunistic Infections
(EXAMPLE)
	1.Identify PCP, CMV, Kaposi Sarcoma, & Lyphoma

	1.1 Create note cards with diagnosis and treatment for adult and pediatric patients.
1.2. Review OI Chapter of ANAC core Curriculum
1.3 Review OI Lecture from ACRN Review Course
1.4 See more cases in clinic

	1.October 15, 2016

	1.Passing Score on the ACRN/ AACRN exam

	2.  NEW AREA.
	2
	2. 
	2. 
	2. 

	3. 
	3. 
	3.
	3. 
	3. 

	4. 
	4. 
	4.
	4. 
	4

	5. 
	5.
	5. 
	5. 
	5.

	6.
	6. 
	6. 
	6. 
	6.


List of Words for Objectives/Activities: 
	Arrange 

Define 

Describe 

Duplicate 

Identify 

Label 

List 

Match 

Memorize 

Name 

Order 

Outline 

Recognize 

Relate 

Recall 

Repeat 

Reproduce 

Select 

State 


	Classify 

Convert 

Defend 

Describe 

Discuss 

Distinguish 

Estimate 

Explain 

Express 

Extend 

Generalized 

Give example(s)

Identify 

Indicate 

Infer 

Locate 

Paraphrase 

Predict 

Recognize 

Rewrite 

Review 

Select 

Summarize 

Translate


